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NARCIARSTWO ALPEJSKIE - ZAKOPANE, HARENDA - 28.02-3.03.2021
SLALOM KOBIET - POLFINAL ,,B” (WSCHOD)

M Nr Nazwisko i Imie Uczelnia Typ |przejazd |l Przejazd Suma Strata
1 26 Wasek Katarzyna CC Warszawa WSN 24,78 27,06 51,84 -

2 64 Zdort Zofia PW Warszawa UTE 25,62 26,84 52,46  +00.62
3 122 Malinowska Aleksandra UJ Krakow UNI 25,81 28,53 54,34  +02.50
4 123 Mirek Katarzyna UJ Krakéw UNI 26,01 28,69 54,70 +02.86
5 150 tuczak Maria UMe tédz UME 26,88 28,38 55,26 +03.42
6 6 WOdjcik Katarzyna AGH Krakow UTE 27,49 28,21 55,70  +03.86
7 22 NowakAnna AWF Krakow UWF 27,19 28,90 56,09 +04.25
8 117 Haratek Karolina UJ CM Krakéw  UME 28,84 27,31 56,15 +04.31
9 38 Tylek Paula PK Krakow UTE 27,35 28,81 56,16  +04.32
10 187 Strzezek Maria UW Warszawa UNI 27,25 29,33 56,58 +04.74
11 62 Ostrowska Katarzyna PW Warszawa UTE 27,23 29,37 56,60 +04.76
12 149 Lelonkiewicz Zofia UMe tédz UME 27,35 29,34 56,69  +04.85
13 24 Wilczyniska Iga AWF Krakow UWF 28,54 28,69 57,23 +05.39
14 3 Hopek Paulina AGH Krakow UTE 28,51 29,51 58,02 +06.18
15 23 Tomczyk Justyna AWF Krakow UWF 27,96 30,08 58,04 +06.20
16 27 Tylek lzabela KA Krakow WSN 29,07 29,12 58,19 +06.35
17 21 Kubasiak Maria AWF Krakow UWF 28,51 29,87 58,38  +06.54
18 181 Borowik Adrianna UW Warszawa UNI 28,83 29,93 58,76  +06.92
19 160 Kleczek Maria UPe Krakow usp 29,16 29,71 58,87 +07.03
20 162 Stanaszek Maria Aniela UPe Krakow usp 28,75 30,38 59,13  +07.29
21 63 Tataj Antonina PW Warszawa UTE 28,97 30,47 59,44 +07.60
22 80 Kruczek Olga SGH Warszawa  USP 29,69 30,87 1:00,56 +08.72
23 60 Krzyzanowska Maja PW Warszawa UTE 29,88 30,70 1:00,58 +08.74
24 20 KtosJustyna AWF Krakow UWF 29,30 31,51 1:00,81 +08.97
25 126 Wrdbel Anna UJ Krakéw UNI 29,37 31,45 1:00,82 +08.98
26 136 Magdziarz Olga UMCS Lublin UNI 29,73 31,24 1:00,97 +09.13
27 1 Czerlunczakiewicz Katarzyna AGH Krakow UTE 30,71 31,19 1:01,90 +10.06
28 7 llewicz Julia ALK Warszawa  WSN 30,76 32,33 1:03,09 +11.25
29 36 Sikora Martyna PK Krakow UTE 32,06 31,19 1:03,25 +11.41
30 188 Zajac Zuzanna UW Warszawa UNI 31,29 32,91 1:04,20 +12.36
31 124 Samek Elzbieta UJ Krakow UNI 31,43 33,34 1:04,77 +12.93
32 104 Sadowska Zuzanna UEK Krakéw uspP 31,78 33,42 1:05,20 +13.36
33 125 Skotnicka Karolina UJ Krakéw UNI 31,44 36,04 1:07,48 +15.64
34 79 Dulczewska Zofia SGH Warszawa  USP 28,30 39,51 1:07,81 +15.97
35 116 Bieda Karolina UJ CM Krakéw  UME 33,32 35,63 1:08,95 +17.11
36 185 Srokosz Dominika UW Warszawa  UNI 32,74 36,37 1:09,11 +17.27
37 33 Adamek Sara PK Krakow UTE 33,19 35,93 1:09,12 +17.28
38 34 Kuc Marianna PK Krakow UTE 33,96 35,29 1:09,25 +17.41
39 120 Gorgon Jadwiga UJ Krakow UNI 34,83 34,53 1:09,36 +17.52
40 148 Gazet Maria UMe tédz UME 33,66 35,81 1:09,47 +17.63
41 186 Stanistawska Agnieszka UW Warszawa UNI 34,57 35,58 1:10,15 +18.31
42 161 Morawska Weronika UPe Krakéw USsP 33,76 36,40 1:10,16 +18.32
43 5 SewerynJoanna AGH Krakow UTE 33,47 36,93 1:10,40 +18.56
44 184 Orfowska Julia UW Warszawa UNI 33,97 36,77 1:10,74 +18.90
45 4  Lezanska Julia AGH Krakow UTE 33,77 37,18 1:10,95 +19.11
46 118 Zielinska Zofia UJ CM Krakéw  UME 33,90 37,71 1:11,61 +19.77
47 121 Lulek Aleksandra UJ Krakow UNI 35,49 36,66 1:12,15 +20.31
48 158 Bitko Maria UPe Krakéw USP 34,88 37,59 1:12,47 +20.63
49 134 Karykowska-Cierniak Anna UMCS Lublin UNI 34,84 38,50 1:13,34 +21.50
50 173 Zielinska Weronika URo Krakow uspP 36,28 37,58 1:13,86  +22.02
51 143 Przylepa Katarzyna UMe Lublin UME 35,10 38,98 1:14,08 +22.24
52 146 Spiechowicz Izabela UMe Lublin UME 35,67 38,62 1:14,29 +22.45
53 147 Arciszewska Karolina UMe tédz UME 35,75 39,52 1:15,27 +23.43
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NARCIARSTWO ALPEJSKIE - ZAKOPANE, HARENDA - 28.02-3.03.2021
SLALOM KOBIET - POLFINAL ,,B” (WSCHOD)

Nazwisko i Imie
Zdeb Zofia
Kulawinska Agata
Tatko Magdalena
Bucka Matgorzata
Stepniewska Klaudia
Estenberg Agata
Antosiak Dominika
Bielawska Wiktoria
Kudlek Katarzyna
Ziewiec Joanna
Tomczyk Marta
Szrejter Anna
Gazet Katarzyna
Morlak Julia
Mysiakowska Monika
Bizub Magdalena
Drabczyniska Katarzyna
Pikulicka Agata
Marks Matylda
Konarska Natalia
Maczka Paulina
Bartos Weronika
Makosz Inga
Gurba Aleksandra
Adamiec Natalia
Pabijanczyk Martyna
Rymarz Anna
Sobstyl Anna
Jama Maria
Torunska Ewa
Ulazka Maria
Walczak Zofia
Swatek Aleksandra
Polaczek Paulina
Kozub Dagna
Lewoniec Aleksandra
Wisniewska Amelia

301 Ministerstwo
< ol SpOrtu

Uczelnia
URo Krakéow
PW Warszawa
UPe Krakow
UPe Krakow
UMCS Lublin

UMe tédz
Ut tédz

UPe Krakow
SGH Warszawa
UPe Krakow

PK Krakéw
Ut todz

AGH Krakéw
SGH Warszawa
UWM Olsztyn
URo Krakéw
UMe Lublin
UMe Lublin

Ut todz

UMe Lublin

Ut tédz

UMe Lublin
UMe Lublin
AWF Krakow

Pt todz
Pt toédz

UMe Lublin
UMe Lublin
UWM Olsztyn
UWM Olsztyn
UWM Olsztyn
UWM Olsztyn
UMCS Lublin

PK Krakéw

UMCS Lublin
URo Krakow
UWM Olsztyn

$HLOTOS

Typ
usp
UTE
usp
usp
UNI
UME
UNI
usp
usp
usp
UTE
UNI
UTE
usp
UNI
usp
UME
UME
UNI
UME
UNI
UME
UME
UWF
UTE
UTE
UME
UME
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
UTE
UNI
usp
UNI

| przejazd
35,58
37,15
37,88
36,42
39,38
42,98
44,58
46,86
49,18
47,89
32,52
49,20
33,62
1:01,97
1:09,65
1:02,14
32,66
35,56
37,30
40,38
57,21
DNF
DNF
DsSQ
DsSQ
DsSQ
DsSQ
DsSQ
DsSQ
DsSQ
DsSQ
DsSQ
DsSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

A

DYMNASTAR

Il Przejazd  Suma
40,04 1:15,62
39,72 1:16,87
40,20 1:18,08
43,94 1:20,36
45,38 1:24,76
48,61 1:31,59
50,43 1:35,01
50,33 1:37,19
51,20 1:40,38
53,98 1:41,87
1:10,78 1:43,30
54,13 1:43,33
1:26,59 2:00,21
1:00,61 2:02,58
59,26 2:08,91
1:09,73 2:11,87

DSQ

DsSQ

DNS

DNF

DNS

L
LANGE

Strata
+23.78
+25.03
+26.24
+28.52
+32.92
+39.75
+43.17
+45.35
+48.54
+50.03
+51.46
+51.49
+1:08.37
+1:10.74
+1:17.07
+1:20.03



